
 

 

EISM Calendar 2024 

Term 1 

Tuesday 6th February  Central Year 8 Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Wednesday 7th February  Eastern Senior Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Thursday 15th February Central & Eastern Year (8)9 Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Tuesday 2nd March  Div 2/3 Swimming Carnival (MSAC) 

Tuesday 11th March  Div 1 Swimming Carnival (MSAC) 

Wednesday 20th March  Eastern Senior Weekly Sport - Grand Finals 

Term 2 

Wednesday 17th April Central Senior Weekly Sport – Grand Finals  

Monday 22nd April Division 1 AthleJcs Carnival (Lakeside Stadium) 

Monday 29th April Eastern Year 7 Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Tuesday 30th April Division 2 AthleJcs Carnival (Lakeside Stadium) 

Wednesday 1st May  Eastern Senior Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Monday 6th May  VSAC All Schools Swimming: RepresentaJve Team 
(MSAC) 

Tuesday 7th May Division 3 AthleJcs Carnival (Lakeside Stadium) 

Tuesday 7th May Central Year 8 Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Wednesday 8th May  Central Senior Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Thursday 16th May Central & Eastern Year (8)9 Weekly Sport - Semi Finals 

Thursday 23rd May  Central & Eastern Year (8)9 Weekly Sport - Grand 
Finals 

Thursday 13th June  Central & Eastern Year (8)9 Weekly Sport - Round 1 



 

 

Term 3 

Monday 29th July Central & Eastern Year 7 Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Friday 16th August Chess Gala Day 
 

Wednesday 21st August  Central & Eastern Senior Weekly Sport - Semi Finals 

Wednesday 28th August Central & Eastern Senior Weekly Sport - Grand Finals 

Wednesday 4th September EISM Tennis Open 

Thursday 5th September Central & Eastern Year (8)9 Weekly Sport - Semi Finals 

Wednesday 11th September  Cross Country Carnival 

Thursday 12th September Central & Eastern Year (8)9 Weekly Sport - Grand 
Finals 

Term 4 

Thursday 10th October Central & Eastern Year (8)9 Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Monday 14th October  Central & Eastern Year 7 Weekly Sport - Round 1 

Wednesday 16th October 5-A-Side Gala Day 

Thursday 28th November  Central & Eastern Year (8)9 Weekly Sport - Grand 
Finals 

 

 


